PORSCHE
CLUB

Times recorded:
Venue & Date:

Wiscombe Park 22nd & 23rd April 2017

PETRO-CANADA HULCLVE
™ CHAMPIONSHIP
LUBRICANTS
Practice Timed
1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd

Fastest
Class P1
Paul Howells 43.79 | 44.13 | 44.37 44.07 | 42.79 42.79
Peter Turnbull 44,86 | 45.99 | 45.27 43.58 | 44.98 43.58
Tim Barber 44,68 | 46.78 | 44.55 4457 | 43.97 43.97
Andrew Norris 45,28 | 45.61 | 53.80 44,37 | 44.49 44.37
David Hilton 46.12 | 47.02 | 46.13 44,69 | 45.03 44.69
Phil Price 48.40 | 46.04 | 47.06 46.08 DNF 46.08
Class P2
Robert Lancaster-Gaye 4450 | 44.13 43.93 | 44.42 43.93
Simon Tarling 50.26 | 49.10 48.18 | 49.11 48.18

DNF = Did Not Finish

NTR = No Time Recorded

Gap for
points

0.00
-0.79
-1.18
-1.58
-1.90
-3.29

0.00
-4.25

Scored
Points

20.00
19.21
18.82
18.42
18.10
16.71

20.00
15.75

Total inc.
Bonus

Points

20.60
19.81
19.42
19.02
18.70
17.31

20.20
15.95



